Dept

Police
Police

Town Manager

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

ATTACHMENT A

FYE 2016 List of Vehicles and Equipment Approved for Replacement

Unit #

11
17

87

84
74

41
53

61
64
93

Description

Motorcycle
Sedan

Police Subtotal:

SUvV

Pickup

Trash Truck

Pickup

2 Ton

2 Ton

Public Works Subtotal:

1Ton
Pickup
Pickup

Parks & Recreation Subtotal:

Total Estimated Cost

Est. Cost

25,252
30,718

$55,970

22,380

23,105
225,170
18,727
110,399
110,399
$487,800

47,506
18,727
18,727

$84,960

$651,110



