ATTACHMENT A

FYE 2016 List of Vehicles and Equipment Approved for Replacement

<u>Dept</u>	Unit #	<u>Description</u>	Est. Cost
Police Police	11 17	Motorcycle Sedan Police Subtotal:	25,252 30,718 \$55,970
Town Manager	87	SUV	22,380
Deals a VAV and a	0.4	Dial	22.405
Public Works Public Works	84 74	Pickup Trash Truck	23,105
Public Works Public Works	8		225,170
Public Works Public Works	o 41	Pickup 2 Ton	18,727
Public Works Public Works		2 Ton	110,399
Public Works	53	Public Works Subtotal:	110,399 \$487,800
Parks & Recreation	61	1 Ton	47,506
Parks & Recreation	64	Pickup	18,727
Parks & Recreation	93	Pickup	18,727
		Parks & Recreation Subtotal:	\$84,960
		Total Estimated Cost	\$651,110